Goteborgsligan Hosten 2013, Serie D2
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Everfresh Sparvagnen

Ronder V-O-F

goaaaa
PRRNWN
ANMNNNO

-1-
-0-
-1-
2
2
-0-

Imp

Kvot

362 -187 1.936
286 -241 1.187
199-186 1.070
219-228 0.961
176 - 270 0.652
181-311 0.582

Rond 1 3/9

Askim Glad-Pack
Askims BK Charpe
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